## UNOFFICIAL COPY

90	÷	
WARRANTY DEED	27337647	
S Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory		
(laubivibni of laubivibni)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
THE GRANTORS MIODEGA ZIV	VANOVIC AND STANIJA ZIVANOVIC, HIS WIFE	10.0
of the City of Chicago	County of Cook State of Illinois	
ard other good and valua	CANTELOO MADOLO A	
ON EY and WARRANT to AND of the City of Chicago	NILDA LE FOSSE  County of Cook State of Illinois	
	NT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the _ in the State of Illinois, to wit:	;
AN UNDIVIUED ONE-HALF IN	TEREST IN AND TO:	+
-/X		) mg
	c 10 in Mamerow's Boulevard Addition , being a Subdivision by George T. J.	ELAST TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
	, being a Subdivision by George T. J. West $\frac{1}{2}$ of the West $\frac{1}{2}$ of the South ton 14, Township 40 North, Range 13,	tenta
country, Hilling.		I I I
10 7		191
11100		i dis
107 94 113 07	Address of Grantee: 4322 N. Drake Chicago, Illinois	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights a	inder and by virtue of the Home; lead Exemption Laws of the State of	
Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	said premises not in tenancy in common but in joint tenancy forever. estate taxes for 1983 and F11 subsequent	under Wellinghab of Terrest States of Hoper Inate of Hoper Inate of Hoper Inate of Hoper Inate
years.	estate taxes for 1903 and 11 subsequent	Istate Date
DATED this	20th day of AUGUST . 19 84	
PIEASE MIODECA TIVANON	vancuie (Seal) Stoniva Licon (idSeal)	Bkgmpt Heal D
PRINT OR PILODRGA ZIVANOV.		æ
TYPE NAME(S) BILOW SIGNATURE(S)		
SHINAIOREISI		PHEPARED RTIN LAW IL AVE. GOGSO
State of Illinois, County ofCook and for said County, in the State afores:	aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	THE THE
personally l	IVANOVIC AND STANIJA ZIVANOVIC, HIS WIFE known to me to be the same person. whose name sare	PE S.
SLAL and acknow	to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, redged thatthey signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument	STRUE A 7 7 7 9 1 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C
HERE as thei	free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set ding the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	THIS INSTI S.I. A.I. 460.
Given under my hand and official seal.		<b>≅</b>
Commission expires December		   <del> </del>
	SIVA MARTIN NOTARY PUBLIC	B 52
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	DOCUMENT NUMBER
(Name)	4322 N. Drake	ENT.
MAIL TO:	Chicago, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISFICAL PURPOSES ONLAND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DELD.	NUMB
(CA. State ar	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Santiago Vargas	E -
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	207 4322 N. Drake	L
, / .	Chicago, Illinois 60618	
END	OF RECORDED DOCUMENT	